
ID Task Name Duration Early Start Early Finish Late Start Late Finish Total Slack

1 Super Juice Project 135 days Tue 1/3/12 Thu 7/12/12 Tue 1/3/12 Thu 7/12/12 0 days

2  R&D 45 days Tue 1/3/12 Tue 3/6/12 Tue 1/3/12 Tue 3/6/12 0 days

3  Needs Survey 20 days Tue 1/3/12 Tue 1/31/12 Tue 1/3/12 Tue 1/31/12 0 days

4  Establish Product Specs 15 days Wed 2/1/12 Tue 2/21/12 Wed 2/1/12 Tue 2/21/12 0 days

5  Shelf Life Report 10 days Wed 2/22/12 Tue 3/6/12 Wed 2/22/12 Tue 3/6/12 0 days

6  Nutrition Report 5 days Wed 2/22/12 Tue 2/28/12 Wed 2/29/12 Tue 3/6/12 5 days

7  Secure Fruit Suppliers 20 days Wed 3/7/12 Tue 4/3/12 Wed 3/7/12 Tue 4/3/12 0 days

8  Initial Production 85 days Wed 2/22/12 Wed 6/20/12 Wed 2/22/12 Wed 6/20/12 0 days

9  Equipment Rehab 30 days Wed 2/22/12 Tue 4/3/12 Wed 2/22/12 Tue 4/3/12 0 days

10  Production Trials 15 days Wed 4/4/12 Tue 4/24/12 Wed 4/4/12 Tue 4/24/12 0 days

11  Quality Trials 20 days Wed 4/25/12 Tue 5/22/12 Wed 4/25/12 Tue 5/22/12 0 days

12  Quality Metrics 5 days Wed 5/23/12 Wed 5/30/12 Wed 5/23/12 Wed 5/30/12 0 days

13  Quality Training 15 days Thu 5/31/12 Wed 6/20/12 Thu 5/31/12 Wed 6/20/12 0 days

14  Distribution 45 days Wed 3/7/12 Tue 5/8/12 Wed 3/14/12 Wed 6/20/12 5 days

15  Market Testing 30 days Wed 3/7/12 Tue 4/17/12 Wed 3/14/12 Tue 4/24/12 5 days

16  Package Design 15 days Wed 4/18/12 Tue 5/8/12 Thu 5/31/12 Wed 6/20/12 30 days

17  Select Distributors 25 days Wed 3/7/12 Tue 4/10/12 Wed 5/16/12 Wed 6/20/12 50 days

18  Legal 15 days Wed 4/18/12 Tue 5/8/12 Wed 4/25/12 Thu 7/12/12 5 days

19  Complete FDA Certification 15 days Wed 4/18/12 Tue 5/8/12 Wed 4/25/12 Tue 5/15/12 5 days

20  Register Trademark 5 days Wed 4/18/12 Tue 4/24/12 Fri 7/6/12 Thu 7/12/12 55 days

21  Prepare Product Launch 15 days Thu 6/21/12 Thu 7/12/12 Thu 6/21/12 Thu 7/12/12 0 days
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